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Cabries - [13]

Nom Prénom
MONTIEL JEAN PIERRE
TINFOU MUSTAPHA
KOCHBATI FRANCOIS
DA.CRUZ CHRISTOPHE
OBE JEAN MICHEL
GRAS NICOLAS
DUBETH BRUNO
GARCIA JEAN FRANCOIS
PAGANINI MATHIEU
BITTAU GILLES
SANCHEZ FRANCK
CUNRATH PATRICE
HAMERSTEHL BRUNO
BELKELAU ALAIN
ROBIN DANIEL
GIMENEZ CHRISTIAN
HERBE LIONEL
BELMADI AHMED
LUBAT THIERRY
GAUTIER SEBASTIEN
DANY PATRICK
MERCOU OLIVIER
SPINOSA JEAN MARC
MITELMAN BORIS
FEVRE NICOLAS
FOURNIOL NICOLAS
MOGENIER REMI
WEIRBACK WILLIAM
DJELLALI ABDENNOUR
ZAALANI MOURAD
MICHEL NICOLAS
CASIMIR CHRISTIAN
ARNAL ROBERT
VINCENEAU BERTRAND
CAMBON XAVIER
DETHY LIONEL
VISCITO REGIS
COUVE BERNARD
IMBERT LAURENT
CONTI STEFANO
IBANEZ ALAIN
DJELLALI MOHAMED
BUELLA PASCAL
MARTE BRUNO

10 Km

Doss.

1191
1309
4370
1063
4313
1391
1358
1109
4308
1319
1239
1060
1376
1019
1229
1294
1287
1020
1158
4377
1065
1379
4331
1326
1096
1103
1188
1277
1080
1278
1185
1037
1010
1274
1034
4306
1373
1058
1286
1053
4324
1081
1382
1378

La Cabro d'Or

Cat.

15/10/2006

Club

V1M le Hom TEAM MARATHONIEN
VIM 2e Hom OM ATHLETISME
SM 3e Hom CEF MARATHONIEN

SM 1
ViM 1
SM 2
SM 3
V1M 2
SM 4
SM 5
SM 6
V1M 3
V1M 4
SM 7
V1M 5
V2M 1
SM 8
V2M 2
SM 9
SM 10
V1M 6
SM 11
SM 12
ViM 7
JM 1
SM 13
JM 2
JM 3
V1M 8
M -
SM 14
ViM 9
V1M 10
SM 15
VIiM 11
SM 16
V1M 12
V2M 3
JM 4
V1M 13
V1M 14
V1M 15
V2M 4
SM 17

ATSCAF ST VICTORET
LFA TRETS

CEF MARATHONIEN
USC SEPTEMES
ASPTT AIX ATHLE
VITROLLES TRIATHLON
CEF MARATHONIEN
CEF MARATHONIEN
MARSEILLE

ASPTT AIX ATHLE
AUBAGNE

AL ECHIRONNES
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
ROGNAC

AS APHM

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
JJ JOSSELIN

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
AURIOL

MANOSQUE

OCC CABRIES

LYCEE MILITAIRE AIX
CLES GARDANNE
LYCEE MILITAIRE AIX
LYCEE MILITAIRE AIX
ACF CASSIS
MARSEILLE
MARSEILLE

DTP AUBAGNE

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
LYCEE MILITAIRE AIX
COURIR A SAUSSET
EP MANOSQUE

TEAM MARATHONIEN
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
LYCEE MILITAIRE AIX
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
CABBA

ACF CASSIS

ORAISON

OM MONTPERRIN

440

Temps
00:32:34
00:32:54
00:33:05
00:33:15
00:33:19
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:33
00:33:53
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:15
00:34:36
00:34:56
00:35:19
00:35:30
00:35:36
00:35:44
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:35:57
00:36:13
00:36:18
00:36:30
00:36:40
00:36:43
00:36:58
00:37:15
00:37:15
00:37:29
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:40
00:37:44
00:37:53
00:37:55
00:38:08
00:38:12
00:38:19
00:38:23
00:38:27
00:38:29
00:38:36
00:38:39



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

CHAMPEY LIONEL
BOYER BENOIT
CERRETO ALAIN
MERIC JEAN BAPTISTE
MECONI SERGE
GUERIN FLORENT
ORIO LAURENT
VERIOT CYRIL
MARTIN PHILIPPE
ETIEMBLE JOHAN
PLANTIER EMMANUEL
MAILLE RICHARD
GRAMMATICO JOSEPH
LIMBOUR YANN
GROSSEMY BENOIT
THIBAUD ALAIN
TALEC BEATRICE
SANCHEZ DIDIER
MONTARELLO ROBERT
VILORIA DENIS
D.ANGELO PATRICE
COLOMBINO LAURENT
FRITZ GUY

TORRES ALAIN
LAMOURI AZEDINE
CHAMBRON JEAN LUC
COURET GUILLAUME
MONSACRE CYRILLE
DEREPAS GEOFFROY
FARGES VINCENT
BIDET BRUNO
MANNINO GEORGES
ADAM MARC

VELA DENIS

FISCHER YOANN
DEVEY JEAN MARC
MARCONNET ROBERT
MAGGIORE MICHAEL
BONIFAY ANTHONY
SANCHEZ ALBANE
PATTARD FREDERIC
MANRIC JEAN LOUIS
IMBAULT CHRISTIAN
SERGIO PATRICK
BOIREL BRUNO
LUCIANI PASCAL
TRINGALI JOSEPH
HAMADI M.HAMED

LIS
1028
1347
1180
1365
4369
1288
4348
1175
1090
1354
1163
1120
1154
1123
1261
4312
1238
1349
4342
1062
4317
1104
1266
1142
1357
1055
4376
1072
4327
1296
1171
4361
1337
4383
1077
1172
1161
1024
1237
1350
4318
1139
4307
1321
1159
4356
1129

V1M 16
SM 18
V1M 17
EM 1
V1M 18
EM 2
SM 19
CM1
SM 20
SM 21
SM 22
SM 23
V2M 5
SM 24
SM 25
V2M 6
SF 1le Fem
SM 26
V1M 19
V1M 20
V2M 7
V1M 21
V3M 1
SM 27
V1M 22
SM 28
SM 29
SM 30
JM 5
CM 2
VIM 23
V1M 24
V1M 25
V1M 26
SM 31
V2M 8
V1M 27
EM 3
EM 4
SF 2e Fem
V1M 28
SM 32
VIM 29
M -
V1M 30
SM 33
V2M 9
VIM 31

CALAS

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
TRIATHLAIX

VITROLLES SP ATHLE
USC SEPTEMES

CLES GARDANNE

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
LE ROVE

MARIGNANE

CALAS

AL PIZANCON

LE PRADET

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
VTT STE BAUME

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
LFA TRETS

COURIR A ST CYR
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
SC PAM

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
VITROLLES TRIATHLON
OS HYERES

VITROLLES

ATSCAF ST VICTORET
USC SEPTEMES

LFA TRETS

AIX EN PROVENCE

AIX EN PROVENCE
ROUSSET

CSP CG 13

LA PENNE SU HVNE
SEPTEMES LES VALLONS
OCC CABRIES

MIMET

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
CSP CG 13

LYCEE P MENDES FRANCE
COURIR A SAUSSET

CEF MARATHONIEN
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
ISTRES

MARSEILLE

ASPTT AIX ATHLE
PEYNIER ATHLETIC CLUB
SPEEDY CLUB DE PROV
SC PAM

00:38:48
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:14
00:39:28
00:39:34
00:39:37
00:39:39
00:39:44
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:39:51
00:39:55
00:39:57
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:23
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:36
00:40:38
00:40:47
00:40:49
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:41:04
00:41:06
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:41:41
00:41:43
00:41:44



93 PUERTAS ROBERT

94 TOLARI FRANCIS

95 FERRARA DIDIER

96 BOUSSET PATRICIA

97 LUCIANI PATRICK

98 FAYOLLE STEPHANE
99 GUZMAN WILLIAM

100 BENSOT ALI

101 RAPUZZI FREDERIC
102 AIMONE-CAT LAURENT
103 MATRAS THIERRY

104 CUTAYA ERIC

105 STRADI JEAN LUC

106 IATTONI ERIC

107 SICHI ROBERT

108 POL CHRISTIAN

109 FE SEBASTIEN

110 GAUDIN GILLES

111 MESSINESE ALAIN

112 OMIRO JEAN CHRISTOPHE
113 BUREAU PHILIPPE

114 ELIAS FELICIEN

115 GROSSEMY CHRISTIAN
116 HOUEIX ROGER

117 MOSCATELLI VALERIE
118 ZANOTTI BERNARD

119 FERRIER BERNARD

120 MINVIELLE BERNARD
121 KAMBOURIN CHRISTOPHE
122 MAGGIORE ANTOINE
123 BOULDE PATRICE

124 LANCIAL GREGORY

125 PEREZ PATRICK

126 TRELLUYER EDMOND
127 PANZA JEAN FRANCOIS
128 SALE JOSEPH

129 DERSAHAKIAN DAVID
130 GUEYRARD YVON

131 ZIETEK JEROME

132 DER-KASPARIAN GERARD
133 TRICANO FLORENCE
134 BOSC YOANN

135 BOUROT DAVID

136 ORIO MARIE CHRISTELLE
137 NECAS JEREMIE

138 CHIRIAN GILBERT

139 TERRET ROBERT

140 CIMADORE SEBASTIEN

1306
1315
1381
1027
4337
1094
1128
1305
1223
1002
1308
1061
1257
4384
4350
1284
1095
1110
1342
1311
4328
1312
1124
1364
1317
1355
1388
1186
1398
1160
1025
1143
1214
1267
1341
4375
1396
1127
1392
1073
4358
1327
1375
1289
1202
1045
1258
1047

SM 34
V2M 10
SM 35
SF 3e Fem
SM 36
SM 37
V1M 32
V2M 11
SM 38
V1M 33
V1M 34
V2M 12
V1M 35
V1M 36
V1M 37
V1M 38
SM 39
V1M 39
V1M 40
SM 40
V1M 41
V3M 2
V2M 13
V2M 14
SF1
V1M 42
V2M 15
V2M 16
V1M 43
V1M 44
V1M 45
JM 6
SM 41
V3M 3
V2M 17
M -
SM 42
V1M 46
SM 43
V2M 18
EF 1
IM 7
SM 44
SF 2
JM 8
V2M 19
V2M 20
SM 45

ES AUSSILLON

CAVAL PERTUIS
MARSEILLE

JOGGER TOULON

LFA TRETS

RUNNING 13

CLES GARDANNE

AIL ROUSET

CADOLIVE

LYCEE P MENDES FRANCE
CLES GARDANNE

SCO STE MARGUERITE
EASYDIS CASINO

AIX EN PROVENCE

LE ROVE

CABRIES

EASYDIS CASINO
MARSEILLE

CALAS

MARSEILLE

BOUC BEL AIR

ACF CASSIS

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
USC SEPTEMES

OCC CABRIES

AL PIZANCON

ASM VIEUX PORT
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
LFA TRETS

INDIVIDUEL

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
LYCEE P MENDES FRANCE
EASYDIS CASINO
MARSEILLE

MARIGNANE

AIX EN PROVENCE
MARSEILLE

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
TOP CLUB ORLEANAIS
CARRY 5

USALV

ROMANS EARS
DECATHLON

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
LYCEE P MENDES FRANCE
CLES GARDANNE
GIGNAC

MSA

00:41:45
00:41:47
00:41:49
00:41:50
00:41:55
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:05
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:23
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:26
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:42
00:42:43
00:42:52
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:43:08
00:43:13
00:43:19
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:29
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:50
00:43:55
00:43:59
00:44:04



141 MESSINESE CHRISTIAN
142 CECCALDI FRANCOIS
143 MOLINARI STEPHANE
144 GETZ PIERRE

145 RUIZ YANNICK

146 KOPF ALAIN

147 BONNASSIEUX N

148 ORIHUEL PASCAL
149 ROUSSEAU FRANCOIS
150 GOURS ANGELINA
151 REIGNIER SEBASTIEN
152 PENALVER MARC

153 RIEU ERIC

154 REYNAUD DIDIER

155 AUDIBERT CYRIL

156 SEMAT YANNICK

157 PANTALEO ERIC

158 HUESO RAPHAEL

159 LOUIS FREDERIC

160 RIGAUD ARMAND

161 SANCHEZ MURIEL
162 RIBET GILBERT

163 LOPEZ JUAN-CARLOS
164 FAURE PATRICE

165 VILORIA NATHALIE
166 CAUDRELIER ALAIN
167 KRIER LIONEL

168 PIERONI LUCAS

169 LAMACQ JOELLE

170 BOVISSON OLIVIER
171 CHANTELOUBE LAURIANE
172 GONZALEZ ANDRE
173 SCHARF AMAURY
174 LAURENT MICHEL
175 SCHARF PHILIPPE
176 POSTIC LOUISETTE
177 MANAS SYLVESTRE
178 MANCINI ISABELLE
179 ARCALINI ALAIN

180 BURGARELLA JO

181 SANNA DANIEL

182 BISSEY YANNICK

183 BRUN MORGAN

184 KRZESINSKI ERIC
185 MALRIC VIVIEN

186 MORRA THIERRY

187 MEYLAK ANTOINE
188 TOCCO ROBERT

1181
1383
1190
1113
1233
1297
4366
1205
1231
1380
1329
1212
1227
1225
1013
1395
4347
4316
1157
1393
4309
1226
1156
1093
4344
1038
1386
1218
1141
4354
1043
1118
1243
1145
1244
1221
1168
1169
1009
1032
1241
4301
1328
1283
1112
1193
1184
1264

V1M 47
V1M 48
SM 46
V1M 49
V1M 50
V1M 51
SES
V1M 52
SM 47
SM 48
SM 49
V1M 53
V1M 54
SM 50
SM 51
SM 52
SM 53
V3M 4
V1M 55
V1M 56
V1F 1
V2M 21
V2M 22
V1M 57
V1F 2
V1M 58
V2M 23
V3M 5
V2F 1
V1M 59
SF 4
V2M 24
CM 3
V2M 25
V1M 60
V2F 2
V1M 61
SF5
V1M 62
V2M 26
V1M 63
V2M 27
SM 54
V1M 64
SM 55
EM 5
V3M 6
V1M 65

CSP CG 13

LES PENNES MBEAU
LAMBESC

AUBAGNE

LES PIEDS SUR TERRE
BOUC BEL AIR
MARSEILLE

PELISSANNE

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
FOULEE DE LORIOT

LES PENNES MBEAU

AS REALTOR

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU
AS REALTOR

MARSEILLE

AIX EN PROVENCE

CEF MARATHONIEN

AC LANCON

MARSEILLE

BOUC BEL AIR

LFA TRETS

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
AIX EN PROVENCE
ASPTT AIX ATHLE

SC PAM

LA BOUILLADISSE
CABBA

LES PENNES MBEAU
CSMB MARSEILLE

OCC CABRIES
MARSEILLE

CSP CG 13

DES PIEDS GENDARMERIE M
PLAN DE CUQUES

DES PIEDS GENDARMERIE M
SC PAM

LES PENNES MBEAU
STADIUM ATHL CLUB
CAGNES SUR MER
ATSCAF ST VICTORET
LES PENNES MBEAU
VITROLLES

SEPTEMES LES VALLONS
CALAS

CALAS

LES PENNES MBEAU
ASM VIEUX PORT

AMIC PENNES MIRABEAU

00:44:05
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:20
00:44:21
00:44:31
00:44:36
00:44:42
00:44:42
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:55
00:44:57
00:45:08
00:45:12
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:30
00:45:34
00:45:36
00:45:39
00:45:43
00:45:45
00:45:47
00:45:48
00:45:51
00:45:58
00:45:58
00:46:02
00:46:03
00:46:05
00:46:15
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:53






